



February 2019 Walk Log

Monthly Total

162.87

Week	Date	Distance	Weekly Total	Running Total
5	Fri, February 1, 2019	4.64		277.97
5	Sat, February 2, 2019	12.71	60.84	290.68
6	Sun, February 3, 2019	6.37		297.05
6	Mon, February 4, 2019	0.12		297.17
6	Tue, February 5, 2019	4.01		301.18
6	Wed, February 6, 2019	8.47		309.65
6	Thu, February 7, 2019	6.61		316.26
6	Fri, February 8, 2019	6.17		322.43
6	Sat, February 9, 2019	8.32	40.07	330.75
7	Sun, February 10, 2019	5.90		336.65
7	Mon, February 11, 2019	10.14		346.79
7	Tue, February 12, 2019	0.69		347.48
7	Wed, February 13, 2019	6.25		353.73
7	Thu, February 14, 2019	6.75		360.48
7	Fri, February 15, 2019	5.62		366.10
7	Sat, February 16, 2019	8.75	44.10	374.85
8	Sun, February 17, 2019	4.97		379.82
8	Mon, February 18, 2019	6.82		386.64
8	Tue, February 19, 2019	0.21		386.85
8	Wed, February 20, 2019	0.03		386.88
8	Thu, February 21, 2019	5.18		392.06
8	Fri, February 22, 2019	0.70		392.76
8	Sat, February 23, 2019	7.06	26.59	399.82
9	Sun, February 24, 2019	6.59		406.41
9	Mon, February 25, 2019	5.43		411.84
9	Tue, February 26, 2019	10.14		421.98
9	Wed, February 27, 2019	6.63		428.61
9	Thu, February 28, 2019	7.59		436.20